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OEM Reference

AUDI 19820413E
VW 191820413D
VW 191820413E
VW 535820413

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

AKS DASIS

AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER

4SEASONS

VAN WEZEL

JDEUS

VALEO

VALEO

HELLA

HELLA

NISSENS

NISSENS

MAHLE

MAHLE

DELPHI

DELPHI

AVA QUALITY COOLING
AVA QUALITY COOLING

042030N
163478

53821
58005142
730M28
816781
816781
8FC351037411
8FC351037411
94147

94147
AC215000S
AC215000S
TSP0225101
TSP0225101
VN5118
VW5118
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